RAAH
Your Trusted Partner In
Specialised
SAFETY
Website : www.raahsafety.com Email : sales@raahsafety.com
INDEX
FAST MOVING
OPERATOR SAFETY

- It is simply stronger and more durable. It features a large D handle, glove
  sized grips, and a vulcanized rubber insert.
- Versatile V-Shaped tool hand to push against flat, cornered and round surfaces
- Tool head has a rubber lining to prevent slippage
- Opposing V-hooks on the tool head designed to snag taglines
- Enhanced with carbon fibre sleeve on the neck to reinforce tool head
- Engineered “Glove sized” hand stop with gussets.
- Highly ergonomic and slip resistant grip.
- Weighs as low as 1.75oz per foot
- Load Testing: Static pull 400 lbs. Compression 600 lbs.
www.raahsafety.com    |    Sales@raahsafety.com
01
Push Pull Tool
Product Code Description Size
SHH-21 21” Handy Hook 21
SHT2-42 42” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/handle 42
SHT2-72 72” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/handle 72
SHT2-50 50” TYPE 2 with push-pull tool head w/handle 50
42
72
50
SHT3-42 42” Hand Tool
SHT3-72 72” Hand Tool
SHT3-50 50” Hand Tool
SHT2-42 HD 42” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 42
SHT2-72 HD 72” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 72
SHT2-50 HD 50” TYPE 2 Heavy Duty Tool w/handle 50
FAST MOVING

- Wide curved area at top of tool for added stability when pushing.
03
FAST MOVING
Specialised Safety Solution
www.raahsafety.com    |    Sales@raahsafety.com
»    RAAH Snare Tool
- The RAAH SNARE TOOL features improved non-slip grips,
    automatic locking mechanism and super strong aluminum or
    stainless steel shaft.
- Aluminum and Stainless Steel Snare Poles
- Designed to save fingers, hands, & arms by avoiding pinch
    points & crush points allowing you to control tubular &
    suspended loads.
SINGLE RELEASE SNARE TOOL DUAL RELEASE SNARE TOOL
Product Code Description Size
HFS-SDTR-36 36 Snare Tool Dual Release Aluminium 36
HFS-SDTR-60 60 Snare Tool Dual Release Aluminium 60
HFS-SDTR-48 48 Snare Tool Dual Release Aluminium 48
Product Code Description Size
HFS-SST-24” 24” Snare Tool Single Release Aluminum 24
HFS-SST-48 48” Snare Tool Single Release Aluminum 48
HFS-SST-60 60” Snare Tool Single Release Aluminum 60
HFS-SST-36” 36” Snare Tool Single Release Aluminum 36
04
Push Pull Tool
FAST MOVING
Specialised Safety Solution